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HeroClix Force Sheet

Name Theme
WIN ID Event

Set Map Name Location Points Set & # Objects Points
1 Y N 1

2 Y N 2

3 Y N 3

Map Total Points Object Total Points
Set # Main Force Elements Points Assigned / Assigning To

1
2
3
4
5
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Main Force Points
Set # Sideline Game Elements Sideline Designated Effect

1
2
3
4
5
6

Sideline Total Points (If Applicable)
CUMULATIVE TOTAL

Maps Objects Main Force Sideline Total

Admin Only ______________ Player Signature ____________________________________
Set & # Terrain Type Size/Shape Range Reach Damage/Damage Destroy Points

1

2

3

Terrain Total Points
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